Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
December 2009 Doc ID 15022 Rev 2 1/8
8
TDA7801
Digital input quad power amplifier with built-in diagnostics features
Features
■ Integrated 110 dB D/A conversion

(horizontal)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
TDA7801PD PowerSO36 (slug-up) Tube
TDA7801 Flexiwatt27 (vertical) Tube
TDA7801H Flexiwatt27 (horizontal) Tube
TDA7801SM Flexiwatt27 (SMD) Tube
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Block diagram and pins description TDA7801